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HOTEL TEATRO

AUDIOVISUAL PRICING

LCD PROJECTOR*

PROJECTOR SUPPORT PACKAGE*

(includes 7" screen, power strip, extension cord, projector table/cart)

ADHESIVE FLIPCHART PACKAGE*

MEETING OW L*
EASEL*
50"-59" LCD HDTV

70"-79" LCD HDTV

VGA CABLE*

PRESENTATION/LASER POINTER*

POWERSTRIP*
DECORDRAPE PER PANEL
LED WASH LIGHT

LED ACCENT LIGHT PACKAGE

$450

$250

$90
$350
$25
$820
$1,320
$40

$35
$10

$180
$105

$545

POLYCOM CONFERENCE PHONE*
WIRELESS MICROPHONE
PRESIDENTIAL MICROPHONE
PODIUM*

PC AUDIOPACKAGE WITH SMALL
SPEAKER

LAPTOP COMPUTER

$250
$245
$105
$50

$509

$285

TECHNICIAN LABOR

TECHNICIAN TO SET/STRIKE:
$130/HOUR

IN-ROOM TECHNICIAN:
$170/HOUR

PLEASE NOTE

PRICING IS IN EFFEC AS OF JANUARY 1, 2023 AND IS SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL ENCORE SOLUTIONS MAY BE
SUBJECT TO OUR PROPERTY'S STANDARD SERVICE FEE AND ALL
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE SALES TAX. ASK YOUR
REPRESENTATIVE FOR FULL DETAILS REGARDING LABOR RATES,
WHICH CAN VARY BASED ON COMPLEXITY AND TIME OF
OPERATION, AND SERVICES CHARGES THAT MAY APPLY.

*PROVIDED BY HOTEL TEATRO
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