

HOTEL TEATRO

AUDIOVISUAL PRICING

LCD PROJECTOR*	\$450	POLYCOM CONFERENCE PHONE*	\$250
PROJECTOR SUPPORT PACKAGE* (includes 7" screen, power strip, extension cord, projector table/cart)	\$250	WIRELESS MICROPHONE	\$245
	4	PRESIDENTIAL MICROPHONE	\$105
ADHESIVE FLIPCHART PACKAGE*	\$90	PODIUM*	\$50
MEETING OWL*	\$350	PC AUDIO PACKAGE WITH SMALL	\$509
EASEL*	\$25	SPEAKER	Ş 507
50"- 59" LCD HDTV	\$820	LAPTOP COMPUTER	\$285
70"-79" LCD HDTV	\$1,320	TECHNICIAN LABOR	
VGA CABLE*	\$40	TECHNICIAN TO SET/STRIKE: \$130/HOUR	
PRESENTATION/LASER POINTER*	\$35	IN-ROOM TECHNICIAN: \$170/HOUR	
POWERSTRIP*	\$10	PLEASE NOTE PRICING IS IN EFFEC AS OF JANUARY 1, 2023 AND IS SUBJECT TO	
DECOR DRAPE PER PANEL	\$180	CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL ENCORE SOLUTIONS MAY BE SUBJECT TO OUR PROPERTY'S STANDARD SERVICE FEE AND ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE SALES TAX. ASK YOUR	
LED WASH LIGHT	\$105	REPRESENTATIVE FOR FULL DETAILS REGARDING LABOR RATES, WHICH CAN VARY BASED ON COMPLEXITY AND TIME OF OPERATION, AND SERVICES CHARGES THAT MAY APPLY.	
LED ACCENT LIGHT PACKAGE	\$545	*PROVIDED BY HOTEL TEATRO	